224 Phenomenex
phenogel
 G
pc
/sec
 columns
|
HP

Columns can be shipped in Toluene and Chloroform upon
request at no additional charge.
Ordering Information
5 μm Columns (mm) Guards
300 x 7.8 600 x 7.8 300 x 21.2 50 x 7.8
Pore Size MW Range
50 Å 100-3 K 00H-0441-K0 — — 03B-2088-K0
100 Å 500-6 K 00H-0442-K0 00K-0442-K0 — 03B-2088-K0
500 Å 1K-15 K 00H-0443-K0 — — 03B-2088-K0
103 Å 1K-75 K 00H-0444-K0 — — 03B-2088-K0
104 Å 5K-500 K 00H-0445-K0 00K-0445-K0 00H-0445-P0 03B-2088-K0
105 Å 10K-1,000 K 00H-0446-K0 00K-0446-K0 00H-0446-P0 03B-2088-K0
106 Å 60K-10,000 K 00H-0447-K0 — 00H-0447-P0 03B-2088-K0
300 x 7.8 600 x 7.8 — 50 x 7.8
Mixed Beds       —
Linear(2) 100-10,000 K 00H-3259-K0 00K-3259-K0 — 03B-2088-K0
If Phenogel analytical columns do not
provide at least equivalent separation
as compared to a competing column
of the similar particle size, phase, and